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Masters 60m · Men & Boys · Multiple · Heat · Group 1 of 2 · q: 8 10/02/2024, 16:30
Place Lane Athlete Age group Club/School Bib React. Result
1 6 Levente Bartha (1977) ROU M45 CSM București 223 7.60 q PB
2 5 Alexandru Avram (1981) ROU M40 ACS Romanian Master Athletics 22 7.69 q PB
3 7 Radu Toma (1982) ROU M40 ACS Romanian Master Athletics 21 7.73 q PB
4 4 Victor Diaconescu (1968) ROU M55 CS Olimpia București 116 8.86 q SB
5 8 Emil N. Rosca (1972) ROU M50 ACS Romanian Master Athletics 24 8.92 q PB
6 3 Truscheci Nu Ilaru (1966) ROU M55 CS Locomotiva București 81 9.69 SB

Masters 60m · Men & Boys · Multiple · Heat · Group 2 of 2 · q: 8 10/02/2024, 16:30
Place Lane Athlete Age group Club/School Bib React. Result
1 4 Constantin Manuel Bondor (1986) ROU M35 Club Sportiv Atletico Slanic 49 7.97 q PB
2 3 Lucian Gabi Popescu (1981) ROU M40 ACS Romanian Master Athletics 20 8.19 q PB
3 7 Emilian Niculita (1985) ROU M35 CS Ceahlăul 56 8.56 q PB

5 Emil Gheorghe Peptea (1988) ROU M35 Asociatia Club Sportiv Atletic … 27 DNS
6 Vlad Gabriel Perianu (1987) ROU M35 CS Locomotiva București 72 DNS

Masters 60m · Men & Boys · Multiple · Final 10/02/2024, 17:50
Place Lane Athlete Age group Club/School Bib React. Result
1 5 Alexandru Avram (1981) ROU M40 ACS Romanian Master Athletics 22 7.65 PB
2 4 Levente Bartha (1977) ROU M45 CSM București 223 7.69
3 6 Constantin Manuel Bondor (1986) ROU M35 Club Sportiv Atletico Slanic 49 8.04
4 2 Lucian Gabi Popescu (1981) ROU M40 ACS Romanian Master Athletics 20 8.22
5 7 Emilian Niculita (1985) ROU M35 CS Ceahlăul 56 8.66
6 1 Victor Diaconescu (1968) ROU M55 CS Olimpia București 116 8.87
7 8 Emil N. Rosca (1972) ROU M50 ACS Romanian Master Athletics 24 9.01

3 Radu Toma (1982) ROU M40 ACS Romanian Master Athletics 21 DNS

SEN/U23 60m · Men · Senior · Heat · Group 1 of 2 · q: 8 10/02/2024, 16:50
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 4 Cristian Mirel Stoica (2001) ROU CSM București 222 6.90 q SB
2 3 Andrei Popescu (1999) ROU CSA Steaua București 163 7.00 q PB
3 5 Stefan Mihartescu (1997) ROU CSM Onesti 235 7.04 q SB
4 6 Matei Ciobotaru (2003) ROU HD Academia Sportivă 338 7.16 q
5 7 Alexandru Popescu (2001) ROU CS Olimpia București 112 7.57 PB
6 2 Eladio Romas Catalin (2000) ROU Asociatia Clubul Sportiv Seven… 34 7.77 PB

SEN/U23 60m · Men · Senior · Heat · Group 2 of 2 · q: 8 10/02/2024, 16:50
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 4 Marian Valentin Tanase (1997) ROU CSM Constanța 228 6.84 q =SB
2 3 Robert Alexandru Marinescu (2002) R… CSM Ploiesti 244 6.97 q PB
3 2 Dinca Rares (2003) ROU CS Olimpia București 113 7.04 q PB
4 6 Rares Hnatiuc (2004) ROU A.C Iacris 41 7.05 q PB

5 Ionut Dinu (2003) ROU CSM București 221 DNS

SEN/U23 60m · Men · Senior · Final 10/02/2024, 18:10
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 4 Marian Valentin Tanase (1997) ROU CSM Constanța 228 6.78 SB
2 5 Cristian Mirel Stoica (2001) ROU CSM București 222 6.87 SB
3 6 Andrei Popescu (1999) ROU CSA Steaua București 163 6.94 PB
4 3 Robert Alexandru Marinescu (2002) R… CSM Ploiesti 244 6.96 PB
5 1 Rares Hnatiuc (2004) ROU A.C Iacris 41 7.05 =PB
5 2 Dinca Rares (2003) ROU CS Olimpia București 113 7.05
7 8 Matei Ciobotaru (2003) ROU HD Academia Sportivă 338 7.10

7 Stefan Mihartescu (1997) ROU CSM Onesti 235 DNS

U16 60m · Boys · U16 · Heat · Group 1 of 2 · q: 8 10/02/2024, 16:35
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 3 Antonio Stefan Sandu (2009) ROU Col. Nat. O.Onic. Sud 190 Buc… 53 7.63 q PB
2 7 Serban Luca (2010) ROU LPS Banatul 340 7.94 q PB
3 1 David Georgescu (2009) ROU CSS 6 București 280 7.95 q PB
4 8 Rares Alexandru Sandu (2009) ROU CSM București 175 8.07 q PB
5 4 David Marica (2010) ROU CSS Dinamo București 296 8.20 PB
6 5 Matei Gabriel Szekeres (2009) ROU Scoala 190 388 8.26 PB
7 6 Stefan Teodor Voichita (2010) ROU CS Dinamo Bucuresti 58 8.69 PB
8 2 Andrei Huidu (2010) ROU CSS 4 București 258 8.87 PB

U16 60m · Boys · U16 · Heat · Group 2 of 2 · q: 8 10/02/2024, 16:35
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 8 Rares Rusu (2009) ROU LPS Banatul 339 7.48 q PB
2 4 David Cristian Alexandru (2010) ROU CSM București 179 7.54 q PB
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3 6 Luca Razvan Joita (2009) ROU CSS 5 București 267 7.61 q PB
4 5 Zouhir Mnajed (2009) ROU CS Rapid București 137 8.19 q PB
5 2 Andreas Cristian Radu (2009) ROU CSM București 176 8.25 PB
6 1 Vicentiu Toma (2009) ROU CSM București 177 8.29 PB
7 7 Alexandru Cafadaru (2010) ROU CSM București 178 8.70 PB

3 Toma Lazar (2010) ROU CS Rapid București 138 DNS

U16 60m · Boys · U16 · Final 10/02/2024, 17:55
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 4 Rares Rusu (2009) ROU LPS Banatul 339 7.40 PB
2 5 David Cristian Alexandru (2010) ROU CSM București 179 7.46 PB
3 3 Luca Razvan Joita (2009) ROU CSS 5 București 267 7.55 PB
4 6 Antonio Stefan Sandu (2009) ROU Col. Nat. O.Onic. Sud 190 Buc… 53 7.59 PB
5 2 Serban Luca (2010) ROU LPS Banatul 340 7.85 PB
6 1 Rares Alexandru Sandu (2009) ROU CSM București 175 7.89 PB
7 7 David Georgescu (2009) ROU CSS 6 București 280 8.00
8 8 Zouhir Mnajed (2009) ROU CS Rapid București 137 8.14 PB

U18 60m · Boys · U18 · Heat · Group 1 of 2 · q: 8 10/02/2024, 16:40
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 3 Matei Runceanu (2008) ROU CSS 5 București 273 7.21 q
2 5 David Ion (2007) ROU CSS 5 București 274 7.34 q PB
3 4 Mateo Andrei Dumitrescu (2007) ROU CSS 1 Constanta 252 7.47 q SB
4 1 Tudor Rotaru (2008) ROU CSM București 197 7.70 q PB
5 2 David Ciutureanu (2007) ROU Asociatia Clubul Sportiv Seven… 31 7.97 PB

U18 60m · Boys · U18 · Heat · Group 2 of 2 · q: 8 10/02/2024, 16:40
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 3 Luca Zanfir (2008) ROU LPS Banatul 345 7.12 q PB
2 4 Rares Iulian Oancea (2008) ROU CS Orasenesc Voluntari 123 7.28 q PB
3 5 Radu Calin Akan (2007) ROU CSS 1 Constanta 253 7.33 q PB
4 6 George Gabriel Volintiru (2008) ROU CSM București 196 7.45 q PB
5 7 Teodor Cristian Gheorghe (2009) ROU CSM București 8.13 PB

U18 60m · Boys · U18 · Final 10/02/2024, 18:00
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 4 Luca Zanfir (2008) ROU LPS Banatul 345 7.09 PB
2 5 Matei Runceanu (2008) ROU CSS 5 București 273 7.16 PB
3 2 David Ion (2007) ROU CSS 5 București 274 7.30 PB
4 3 Rares Iulian Oancea (2008) ROU CS Orasenesc Voluntari 123 7.31
5 6 Radu Calin Akan (2007) ROU CSS 1 Constanta 253 7.38
6 1 Mateo Andrei Dumitrescu (2007) ROU CSS 1 Constanta 252 7.42 PB
7 7 George Gabriel Volintiru (2008) ROU CSM București 196 7.52

8 Tudor Rotaru (2008) ROU CSM București 197 DNS

U20 60m · Men · U20 · Heat · Group 1 of 2 · q: 8 10/02/2024, 16:45
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 4 Ionuț Gabriel Haiducu (2006) ROU CSS Dinamo București 311 7.29 q =SB
2 3 Raul Constantin Chivi (2006) ROU CSS Ploiesti 318 7.35 q PB

2 Cristian Gutu (2005) ROU CS Rapid București 152 DQ
TR16.8

5 Victor Antofi (2006) ROU CSS Dinamo București 310 DNS
6 Cristian Antonio Serban (2006) ROU CSS1 335 DNS

Rule TR16.8: False start

U20 60m · Men · U20 · Heat · Group 2 of 2 · q: 8 10/02/2024, 16:45
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 6 David Gabriel Popescu (2005) ROU CSM București 214 7.11 q PB
2 4 Gen Igrashi (2005) ROU CS Rapid București 151 7.24 q =SB
3 5 Alexandru Cristian Bivolaru (2006) R… CSS 6 București 287 7.29 q PB
4 3 Mihai Voicu (2005) ROU Clubul Sportiv Scolar Dinamo 52 7.71 q PB

U20 60m · Men · U20 · Final 10/02/2024, 18:05
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 5 Gen Igrashi (2005) ROU CS Rapid București 151 7.12 PB
2 4 David Gabriel Popescu (2005) ROU CSM București 214 7.13
3 6 Alexandru Cristian Bivolaru (2006) R… CSS 6 București 287 7.24 PB
4 3 Ionuț Gabriel Haiducu (2006) ROU CSS Dinamo București 311 7.26 SB
5 2 Raul Constantin Chivi (2006) ROU CSS Ploiesti 318 7.35 =PB

7 Mihai Voicu (2005) ROU Clubul Sportiv Scolar Dinamo 52 DNS
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SEN/U23/Masters 60m · Women · Senior · Heat · q: 8 10/02/2024, 16:25
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 4 Maria Mihalche (2003) ROU CS Rapid București 159 7.52 q
2 6 Marinela Szekely (1979) ROU ACS Atletic M&M 14 9.71 q SB

3 Marin Florina (1974) ROU Romanian Masters Athletics 386 DNS
5 Teodora Diaconescu (2000) ROU CSM București 220 DNS

SEN/U23/Masters 60m · Women · Senior · Final 10/02/2024, 17:45
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result

4 Maria Mihalche (2003) ROU CS Rapid București 159
5 Marinela Szekely (1979) ROU ACS Atletic M&M 14

U16 60m · Girls · U16 · Heat · Group 1 of 4 · q: 8 10/02/2024, 16:00
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 2 Alexandra Parpalea (2009) ROU CS Orasenesc Voluntari 117 8.34 q PB
2 7 Ioana Cristea (2010) ROU CSM București 171 8.68 q PB
3 4 Diana Maria Popescu Ilioniu (2010) R… CSS Dinamo București 293 8.82 PB
4 8 Cristina Dociu (2010) ROU 1 9.07 PB
5 6 Antonia Puiu (2009) ROU CS Rapid București 135 9.08 PB
6 1 Mihaela Ionita (2010) ROU CSM București 169 9.31 PB

3 Irina Mirea (2009) ROU CSS 4 București 257 DNS
5 Adelina Balaban (2010) ROU Asociatia Clubul Sportiv Seven… 29 DNS

U16 60m · Girls · U16 · Heat · Group 2 of 4 · q: 8 10/02/2024, 16:00
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 8 Alexandra Cojocaru (2009) ROU CSM București 181 8.36 q PB
2 3 Antonia Ioana Stanoiu (2010) ROU CSS Triumf București 325 8.72 q PB
3 2 Sofia Grigore (2010) ROU CS Rapid București 133 8.81 PB
4 7 Maria Isabelle Soare (2009) ROU CSM București 172 8.95 PB
5 4 Sofia Maria Mocanu (2010) ROU CSS Triumf București 324 9.06 PB
6 1 Anne Topea (2010) ROU CSM București 168 9.34 PB

5 Gabriela Stoica (T34) (2010) ROU CS Dinamo Bucuresti 57 DNS
6 Stancu Irina (2009) ROU CSS 4 București 256 DNS

U16 60m · Girls · U16 · Heat · Group 3 of 4 · q: 8 10/02/2024, 16:00
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 5 Andreea Stefania Craciun (2009) ROU CS Rapid București 136 8.37 q PB
2 6 Maria Codin (2009) ROU CSM București 173 8.42 q PB
3 4 Ariana Florina Comiza (2010) ROU CSS Dinamo București 294 9.09 SB
4 1 Erin Mocanu (2010) ROU Proatletic 384 9.20 PB
5 2 Ioana Alexandra Bejan (2009) ROU CSS 6 București 279 9.76 PB
6 3 Miruna Sache (2010) ROU Asociatia Clubul Sportiv Seven… 28 10.42 SB
7 7 Maria Gliga (2009) ROU Proatletic 385 14.26 PB

U16 60m · Girls · U16 · Heat · Group 4 of 4 · q: 8 10/02/2024, 16:00
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 4 Carolina Andreea Punga (2010) ROU CSM București 174 7.92 q
2 7 Daria Ioana Serban (2010) ROU CSS 5 București 266 8.65 q PB
3 5 Victoria Nicole Turcuș (2010) ROU CSS Dinamo București 295 8.88 PB
4 2 Maria Stefani (2010) ROU CSM București 170 8.90 PB
5 1 Maia Coltuc (2010) ROU CSM București 166 10.12 PB

3 Antonia Vasile (2009) ROU CS Rapid București 134 DNS

U16 60m · Girls · U16 · Final 10/02/2024, 17:30
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 4 Carolina Andreea Punga (2010) ROU CSM București 174 7.75
2 2 Alexandra Cojocaru (2009) ROU CSM București 181 8.30 PB
3 3 Alexandra Parpalea (2009) ROU CS Orasenesc Voluntari 117 8.31 PB
4 5 Andreea Stefania Craciun (2009) ROU CS Rapid București 136 8.38
5 6 Maria Codin (2009) ROU CSM București 173 8.43
6 8 Daria Ioana Serban (2010) ROU CSS 5 București 266 8.57 PB
7 1 Antonia Ioana Stanoiu (2010) ROU CSS Triumf București 325 8.58 PB
8 7 Ioana Cristea (2010) ROU CSM București 171 8.68 =PB

U18 60m · Girls · U18 · Heat · Group 1 of 2 · q: 8 10/02/2024, 16:15
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 3 Tatiana Emanuela Tăușan (2007) ROU LPS Cluj-Napoca 353 8.01 q PB
2 2 Larisa Gagealov (2007) ROU LPS Petrache Triscu 371 8.28 q PB
3 6 Teodora Gabriela Balaban (2007) ROU CS Olimpia București 96 8.29 q PB
4 1 Diana Eugenia Tiu (2008) ROU CSS 5 București 272 8.35 q PB
5 4 Ileana Cristiana Ion (2007) ROU A.C Iacris 38 8.42 q PB
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6 5 Elena Popeti (2007) ROU LPS Banatul 344 8.81 PB
7 7 Mara Ioana Bucuroiu (2008) ROU CSS 5 București 271 8.96 PB

U18 60m · Girls · U18 · Heat · Group 2 of 2 · q: 8 10/02/2024, 16:15
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 4 Sara Mahmoudi (2008) ROU CS Dinamo Bucuresti 62 7.99 q
2 5 Melisa Niculae (2007) ROU CSS Dinamo București 301 8.18 q SB
3 1 Bianca Mita (2008) ROU LPS Petrache Triscu 370 8.40 q PB
4 3 Maria Stefan (2008) ROU A.C Iacris 37 8.52 PB
5 6 Maria Linca (2007) ROU A.C Iacris 36 8.64 PB
6 7 Beatrice Maria Georgiana Zainea (200… CSS 5 București 270 9.17 PB
7 2 Ecaterina Arvinte (2007) ROU CSS 3 Steaua București 255 9.95 PB

U18 60m · Girls · U18 · Final 10/02/2024, 17:35
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 5 Tatiana Emanuela Tăușan (2007) ROU LPS Cluj-Napoca 353 7.99 PB
2 4 Sara Mahmoudi (2008) ROU CS Dinamo Bucuresti 62 8.01
3 3 Melisa Niculae (2007) ROU CSS Dinamo București 301 8.08 =SB
4 6 Larisa Gagealov (2007) ROU LPS Petrache Triscu 371 8.20 PB
5 2 Teodora Gabriela Balaban (2007) ROU CS Olimpia București 96 8.25 PB
6 8 Ileana Cristiana Ion (2007) ROU A.C Iacris 38 8.47

1 Bianca Mita (2008) ROU LPS Petrache Triscu 370 DNS
7 Diana Eugenia Tiu (2008) ROU CSS 5 București 272 DNS

U20 60m · Women · U20 · Heat · q: 8 10/02/2024, 16:20
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 4 Antonia Gabriela Ionita (2006) ROU CSS 6 București 286 8.03 q PB
2 3 Maria Catinca Nitu (2005) ROU CS Dinamo Bucuresti 67 8.11 q SB
3 5 Margot Macarescu (2005) ROU CS Olimpia București 104 8.44 q PB
4 6 Maria Alecsandra Volintiru (2006) ROU CSM București 212 8.49 q PB
5 1 Patricia Vanesa Dragoman (2005) ROU CSM București 213 9.17 q PB

7 Adina Băcanu (2006) ROU LPS Petrache Triscu 372 DNF
2 Daria Chirita (2006) ROU CS Rapid București 150 DNS

U20 60m · Women · U20 · Final 10/02/2024, 17:40
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 5 Maria Mihalche (2003) ROU CS Rapid București 159 7.47 SB
2 3 Maria Catinca Nitu (2005) ROU CS Dinamo Bucuresti 67 8.03 SB
3 4 Antonia Gabriela Ionita (2006) ROU CSS 6 București 286 8.06
4 6 Margot Macarescu (2005) ROU CS Olimpia București 104 8.38 PB
4 7 Maria Alecsandra Volintiru (2006) ROU CSM București 212 8.38 PB
6 2 Patricia Vanesa Dragoman (2005) ROU CSM București 213 9.16 PB
7 8 Marinela Szekely (1979) ROU ACS Atletic M&M 14 9.82

OPEN 200m · Men & Boys · Multiple · Final · Group A (of 17) 11/02/2024, 11:35
Place Lane Athlete Age group Club/School Bib React. Result
1 3 Marian Valentin Tanase (1997) ROU Senior CSM Constanța 228 22.67 SB
2 4 Robert Alexandru Marinescu (2002) R… U23 CSM Ploiesti 244 22.77 SB
3 2 Adrian Sorin Miheșan (2005) ROU U20 LPS Cluj-Napoca 355 23.43

OPEN 200m · Men & Boys · Multiple · Final · Group B (of 17) 11/02/2024, 11:35
Place Lane Athlete Age group Club/School Bib React. Result

2 Denis Gabriel Neacsu (2004) ROU U23 CS Orasenesc Voluntari 130 DNS
3 David Gabriel Popescu (2005) ROU U20 CSM București 214 DNS
4 Matei Ciobotaru (2003) ROU U23 HD Academia Sportivă 338 DNS

OPEN 200m · Men & Boys · Multiple · Final · Group C (of 17) 11/02/2024, 11:35
Place Lane Athlete Age group Club/School Bib React. Result
1 4 Doaga Mario Petrișor (2009) ROU U16 LPS Viitorul Pitești 373 23.54 PB
2 2 Rares Iulian Oancea (2008) ROU U18 CS Orasenesc Voluntari 123 25.08 SB

3 Alberto Gabriel Dragomir (2004) ROU U23 CSM Ploiesti 245 DNS

OPEN 200m · Men & Boys · Multiple · Final · Group D (of 17) 11/02/2024, 11:35
Place Lane Athlete Age group Club/School Bib React. Result
1 4 Alexandru Petre Florin (2006) ROU U20 LPS Viitorul Pitești 380 23.83 PB
2 3 Ionuț Gabriel Haiducu (2006) ROU U20 CSS Dinamo București 311 24.00 PB
3 2 David Isvoranu (2007) ROU U18 CSS Triumf București 330 25.66 SB

OPEN 200m · Men & Boys · Multiple · Final · Group E (of 17) 11/02/2024, 11:35
Place Lane Athlete Age group Club/School Bib React. Result
1 3 David Cristian Alexandru (2010) ROU U16 CSM București 179 25.20 PB
2 4 Eladio Romas Catalin (2000) ROU Senior Asociatia Clubul Sportiv Seven… 34 25.54 PB
3 2 Robert Ionut Boroi (1988) ROU M35 CS Locomotiva București 73 26.95 SB
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4 1 Iustin Niculae (2008) ROU U18 CSS Triumf București 329 28.17 SB

OPEN 200m · Men & Boys · Multiple · Final · Group F (of 17) 11/02/2024, 11:35
Place Lane Athlete Age group Club/School Bib React. Result
1 2 Gabrielle Secman (2007) ROU U18 LPS Banatul 347 24.13 PB
2 4 David Ciutureanu (2007) ROU U18 Asociatia Clubul Sportiv Seven… 31 27.37 PB

3 Victor Antofi (2006) ROU U20 CSS Dinamo București 310 DNS

OPEN 200m · Men & Boys · Multiple · Final · Group G (of 17) 11/02/2024, 11:35
Place Lane Athlete Age group Club/School Bib React. Result
1 2 Gabriel Dincov (2007) ROU U18 CSS 4 București 262 25.74 PB
2 4 Serban Luca (2010) ROU U16 LPS Banatul 340 26.06 PB

1 Toma Lazar (2010) ROU U16 CS Rapid București 138 DNS
3 Iulian Guțu (2005) ROU U20 CS Rapid București 153 DNS

OPEN 200m · Men & Boys · Multiple · Final · Group H (of 17) 11/02/2024, 23:35
Place Lane Athlete Age group Club/School Bib React. Result
1 2 Alexandru Cristian Bivolaru (2006) R… U20 CSS 6 București 287 23.85 PB
2 4 Rares Rusu (2009) ROU U16 LPS Banatul 339 24.55 PB
3 1 Mario Narcis Gafton (2004) ROU U23 CS Rapid București 155 24.93 PB
4 3 Alexandru Popescu (2009) ROU U16 LPS Banatul 341 26.07 PB

OPEN 200m · Men & Boys · Multiple · Final · Group I (of 17) 11/02/2024, 11:35
Place Lane Athlete Age group Club/School Bib React. Result
1 3 Luca Zanfir (2008) ROU U18 LPS Banatul 345 23.47 PB
2 1 Secman Pietru (2007) ROU U18 LPS Banatul 346 24.02 PB
3 2 Claudiu Fifiita (2007) ROU U18 CS Orasenesc Voluntari 124 26.62 PB
4 4 Horia Toba (2008) ROU U18 CS Olimpia București 98 27.32 PB

OPEN 200m · Men & Boys · Multiple · Final · Group J (of 17) 11/02/2024, 11:35
Place Lane Athlete Age group Club/School Bib React. Result
1 3 Mihai Spatiru (2006) ROU U20 CS Olimpia București 107 25.20 PB
2 4 Luca Razvan Joita (2009) ROU U16 CSS 5 București 267 25.45 PB
3 2 Mihai Angelescu (2008) ROU U18 CSS Targoviste 50 26.84 PB
4 1 Matei Danes (2010) ROU U16 CS Olimpia București 91 27.52 PB

OPEN 200m · Men & Boys · Multiple · Final · Group K (of 17) 11/02/2024, 11:35
Place Lane Athlete Age group Club/School Bib React. Result
1 3 Cristian Gutu (2005) ROU U20 CS Rapid București 152 23.49 PB
2 1 Sorin Alexandrescu (2006) ROU U20 CS Olimpia București 106 25.03 PB
3 4 Alexandru Popescu (2001) ROU Senior CS Olimpia București 112 25.79 PB
4 2 Damian Alexandru Scafaru (2006) ROU U20 CS Olimpia București 105 27.91 PB

OPEN 200m · Men & Boys · Multiple · Final · Group L (of 17) 11/02/2024, 11:35
Place Lane Athlete Age group Club/School Bib React. Result
1 2 David Ion (2007) ROU U18 CSS 5 București 274 24.26 PB
2 3 David Gheorghe (2008) ROU U18 CS Olimpia București 97 25.82 PB
3 4 Alexander Burhoch (2007) ROU U18 LPS Constanta 365 26.59 PB

1 Tudor Rotaru (2008) ROU U18 CSM București 197 DNS

OPEN 200m · Men & Boys · Multiple · Final · Group M (of 17) 11/02/2024, 11:35
Place Lane Athlete Age group Club/School Bib React. Result
1 3 Nikolas Caracostea (2009) ROU U16 CS Orasenesc Voluntari 118 25.01 PB
2 2 Zouhir Mnajed (2009) ROU U16 CS Rapid București 137 28.00 PB

1 Alexandru Nicolae Marcovici (2008)… U18 CS Olimpia București 100 DNS
4 Matei Serbanescu (2008) ROU U18 CS Olimpia București 99 DNS

OPEN 200m · Men & Boys · Multiple · Final · Group N (of 17) 11/02/2024, 11:35
Place Lane Athlete Age group Club/School Bib React. Result
1 2 David Georgescu (2009) ROU U16 CSS 6 București 280 27.67 PB
2 1 Alexandru Cafadaru (2010) ROU U16 CSM București 178 28.09 PB
3 4 Cristian Apostolache (2009) ROU U16 2 31.14 PB

3 Darius Sociu (2010) ROU U16 CS Olimpia București 88 DNS

OPEN 200m · Men & Boys · Multiple · Final · Group O (of 17) 11/02/2024, 11:35
Place Lane Athlete Age group Club/School Bib React. Result
1 2 Eduard Voinea (2010) ROU U16 LPS Constanta 1008 27.39 PB
2 1 Catalin Vaduva (2009) ROU U16 CS Olimpia București 90 27.92 PB
3 3 Paolo Nicolas Castiglione (2009) ROU U16 CSS Medgidia 312 28.38 PB
4 4 Mihai Vaduva (2009) ROU U16 CS Olimpia București 89 30.37 PB

OPEN 200m · Men & Boys · Multiple · Final · Group P (of 17) 11/02/2024, 11:35
Place Lane Athlete Age group Club/School Bib React. Result
1 2 Constantin Manuel Bondor (1986) ROU M35 Club Sportiv Atletico Slanic 49 26.71 PB

https://www.rosterathletics.com/
https://www.rosterathletics.com/


Campionatul Municipal de Sala - Seniori, U23, U20, U18, U16, Masters si Cupa "RMA"

(Indoor)

10-11/02/2024, Bucuresti (Sala de Atletism "Ioan Soter")

Asociatia Municipala de Atletism

Bucuresti

6 / 17 Generated on 11/02/2024, 18:13

2 3 Vlad Gabriel Perianu (1987) ROU M35 CS Locomotiva București 72 27.12 PB
3 4 Emilian Niculita (1985) ROU M35 CS Ceahlăul 56 28.54 PB
4 1 Eugen Mirosanu (1981) ROU M40 CS Locomotiva București 75 29.45 PB

OPEN 200m · Men & Boys · Multiple · Final · Group Q (of 17) 11/02/2024, 11:35
Place Lane Athlete Age group Club/School Bib React. Result
1 3 Lucian Gabi Popescu (1981) ROU M40 ACS Romanian Master Athletics 20 27.74 PB
2 4 Dinu Marian (1971) ROU M50 Trupa lui Fane 391 31.46 PB
3 1 Truscheci Nu Ilaru (1966) ROU M55 CS Locomotiva București 81 32.73 SB

2 Vasile Ardeleanu (1967) ROU M55 CS Locomotiva București 82 DNS

OPEN 200m · Women & Girls · Multiple · Final · Group A (of 13) 11/02/2024, 11:00
Place Lane Athlete Age group Club/School Bib React. Result
1 3 Sara Mahmoudi (2008) ROU U18 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 62 26.43 SB
2 2 Antonia Gabriela Ionita (2006) ROU U20 CSS 6 București 286 26.77 PB
3 4 Maria Catinca Nitu (2005) ROU U20 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 67 27.09 SB

OPEN 200m · Women & Girls · Multiple · Final · Group B (of 13) 11/02/2024, 11:00
Place Lane Athlete Age group Club/School Bib React. Result
1 4 Tatiana Emanuela Tăușan (2007) ROU U18 LPS Cluj-Napoca 353 26.65 PB
2 2 Ilinca Mielcea (2005) ROU U20 CSM București 215 27.09 PB
3 3 Ana Maria Carla Cecate (2010) ROU U16 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 60 27.31 SB

OPEN 200m · Women & Girls · Multiple · Final · Group C (of 13) 11/02/2024, 11:00
Place Lane Athlete Age group Club/School Bib React. Result
1 4 Nicole Tanase (2010) ROU U16 CSS Triumf București 328 26.93 PB
2 3 Mara Victoria Dumitrescu (2007) ROU U18 LPS Cluj-Napoca 354 27.11 PB
3 2 Alexandra Cojocaru (2009) ROU U16 CSM București 181 28.45

OPEN 200m · Women & Girls · Multiple · Final · Group D (of 13) 11/02/2024, 11:00
Place Lane Athlete Age group Club/School Bib React. Result
1 3 Melisa Niculae (2007) ROU U18 CSS Dinamo București 301 27.14 PB
2 4 Mara Alexandra Stanoiu (2008) ROU U18 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 63 29.20 SB
3 2 Marinela Szekely (1979) ROU W45 ACS Atletic M&M 14 32.84 SB

OPEN 200m · Women & Girls · Multiple · Final · Group E (of 13) 11/02/2024, 11:00
Place Lane Athlete Age group Club/School Bib React. Result
1 4 Georgia Bianca Seritan (2010) ROU U16 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 59 29.88 SB
2 2 Diana Maria Popescu Ilioniu (2010) R… U16 CSS Dinamo București 293 30.44 SB
3 1 Porumboiu Laura Mihaela (2010) ROU U16 CSM București 182 37.66 SB

3 Daniela Alexia Ciobanu (2009) ROU U16 LPS Viitorul Pitești 377 DNS

OPEN 200m · Women & Girls · Multiple · Final · Group F (of 13) 11/02/2024, 11:00
Place Lane Athlete Age group Club/School Bib React. Result
1 3 Ana Maria Monea (2006) ROU U20 CSS Triumf București 331 30.48 SB
2 4 Anouk Georgescu (2010) ROU U16 Asociatia Clubul Sportiv Seven… 30 31.41 PB
3 1 Irina Predeteanu (2008) ROU U18 4 33.83 PB

2 Luiza Iordache (2009) ROU U16 CSS 6 București 281 DNS

OPEN 200m · Women & Girls · Multiple · Final · Group G (of 13) 11/02/2024, 11:00
Place Lane Athlete Age group Club/School Bib React. Result
1 4 Elena Popeti (2007) ROU U18 LPS Banatul 344 29.83 PB
2 3 Mara Teodora Teodorescu (2010) ROU U16 CSS Triumf București 327 30.24 PB
3 1 Sara-Maria Petrescu (2010) ROU U16 LPS Constanta 356 31.67 PB

2 Gabriela Stoica (T34) (2010) ROU U16 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 57 DNS

OPEN 200m · Women & Girls · Multiple · Final · Group H (of 13) 11/02/2024, 11:00
Place Lane Athlete Age group Club/School Bib React. Result
1 4 Alexandra Parpalea (2009) ROU U16 CS Orasenesc Voluntari 117 28.21 PB
2 1 Sara Andreea Dinu (2010) ROU U16 CSS Targoviste 320 28.37 PB
3 3 Ioana Maria Sovarel (2007) ROU U18 CSM București 198 30.10 PB
4 2 Cristina Ioana Adam (2009) ROU U16 CSS Triumf București 326 33.25 PB

OPEN 200m · Women & Girls · Multiple · Final · Group I (of 13) 11/02/2024, 11:00
Place Lane Athlete Age group Club/School Bib React. Result
1 3 Ilinca Niculescu (2010) ROU U16 CS Orasenesc Voluntari 120 29.45 PB
2 4 Maria Stefani (2010) ROU U16 CSM București 170 29.77 PB
3 1 Alesia Mitel (2007) ROU U18 CSM Pitesti 241 32.46 PB

2 Ayanna Motirlichie (2010) ROU U16 LPS Banatul 342 DNS

OPEN 200m · Women & Girls · Multiple · Final · Group J (of 13) 11/02/2024, 11:00
Place Lane Athlete Age group Club/School Bib React. Result
1 4 Alessia Dan (2010) ROU U16 CS Orasenesc Voluntari 119 27.47 PB
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2 1 Bianca Mita (2008) ROU U18 LPS Petrache Triscu 370 28.11 PB
3 2 Andreea A. Feraru (2010) ROU U16 LPS Viitorul Pitești 375 30.41 PB

3 Ghita Stefania Cristina (2009) ROU U16 LPS Viitorul Pitești 376 DNS

OPEN 200m · Women & Girls · Multiple · Final · Group K (of 13) 11/02/2024, 11:00
Place Lane Athlete Age group Club/School Bib React. Result
1 3 Denisa Gabriela Voinea (2008) ROU U18 CS Orasenesc Voluntari 125 28.32 PB
2 1 Catrina Maria Popescu (2009) ROU U16 Palatul National al Copiilor 382 31.75 PB
3 2 Ionela Sidonia Neata (2007) ROU U18 CSM Pitesti 240 31.97 PB

4 Laura Andreea Nitu (2011) ROU U16 CSS 6 București 282 DNS

OPEN 200m · Women & Girls · Multiple · Final · Group L (of 13) 11/02/2024, 11:00
Place Lane Athlete Age group Club/School Bib React. Result
1 2 Maia Antonia Stanciu (2009) ROU U16 LPS Viitorul Pitești 374 28.11 PB
2 4 Mara Parva (2010) ROU U16 CS Olimpia București 92 30.35 PB
3 3 Ana Constantin (2010) ROU U16 CS Olimpia București 93 31.38 PB
4 1 Ioana Alexandra Bejan (2009) ROU U16 CSS 6 București 279 34.30 PB

OPEN 200m · Women & Girls · Multiple · Final · Group M (of 13) 11/02/2024, 11:00
Place Lane Athlete Age group Club/School Bib React. Result
1 4 Denisa Maria Popescu (2009) ROU U16 CSM București 180 30.00 PB
2 3 Iulia Adam (2009) ROU U16 LPS Constanta 357 33.17 PB
3 2 Bianca-Cristina Dumitru (2009) ROU U16 LPS Constanta 358 34.23 PB

1 Eremia Aristița (1954) ROU W70 ACS Romanian Master Athletics 26 DNS

OPEN 400m · Men & Boys · Multiple · Final · Group A (of 12) 10/02/2024, 18:40
Place Lane Athlete Age group Club/School Bib React. Result
1 3 Denis Gabriel Neacsu (2004) ROU U23 CS Orasenesc Voluntari 130 48.76 PB
2 4 Damian David Stefan (2006) ROU U20 CSS Triumf București 333 49.52 PB
3 2 Ionut Catalin Olteanu (2000) ROU Senior CS Olimpia București 115 51.73

OPEN 400m · Men & Boys · Multiple · Final · Group B (of 12) 10/02/2024, 18:40
Place Lane Athlete Age group Club/School Bib React. Result
1 4 Alberto Gabriel Dragomir (2004) ROU U23 CSM Ploiesti 245 51.29 PB
2 2 Adrian Sorin Miheșan (2005) ROU U20 LPS Cluj-Napoca 355 52.06 SB

3 Valentin Stefan Harabagiu (2006) ROU U20 CSS Triumf București 332 DNF

OPEN 400m · Men & Boys · Multiple · Final · Group C (of 12) 10/02/2024, 18:40
Place Lane Athlete Age group Club/School Bib React. Result
1 4 Iulian Guțu (2005) ROU U20 CS Rapid București 153 51.84 SB
2 3 Doaga Mario Petrișor (2009) ROU U16 LPS Viitorul Pitești 373 51.90 PB
3 2 Ionut Gabriel Ispasanu (2004) ROU U23 LPS Campulung 352 54.32 SB

OPEN 400m · Men & Boys · Multiple · Final · Group D (of 12) 10/02/2024, 18:40
Place Lane Athlete Age group Club/School Bib React. Result
1 3 Alexandru Petre Florin (2006) ROU U20 LPS Viitorul Pitești 380 54.23 SB
2 4 Bogdan Ficiu (2006) ROU U20 CS Olimpia București 108 55.05 PB
3 2 Mihai Gabriel Postolache (2009) ROU U16 CSS 1 Constanta 251 57.95

OPEN 400m · Men & Boys · Multiple · Final · Group E (of 12) 10/02/2024, 18:40
Place Lane Athlete Age group Club/School Bib React. Result
1 4 Amuza Cătălin (1979) ROU M45 CS Targoviste 161 57.63 SB
2 3 Dinu Marian (1971) ROU M50 Trupa lui Fane 391 1:07.71 PB
3 2 Truscheci Nu Ilaru (1966) ROU M55 CS Locomotiva București 81 1:18.56 SB

OPEN 400m · Men & Boys · Multiple · Final · Group F (of 12) 10/02/2024, 18:40
Place Lane Athlete Age group Club/School Bib React. Result
1 3 Secman Pietru (2007) ROU U18 LPS Banatul 346 52.75 PB
2 4 Gabrielle Secman (2007) ROU U18 LPS Banatul 347 52.85 PB
3 1 Matei Georgescu (2010) ROU U16 CSS 4 București 259 1:05.56 PB

2 Serban Luca (2010) ROU U16 LPS Banatul 340 DNF

OPEN 400m · Men & Boys · Multiple · Final · Group G (of 12) 10/02/2024, 18:40
Place Lane Athlete Age group Club/School Bib React. Result

1 Teodor Sirbu (1965) ROU M55 Romanian Masters Athletics 387 DNS
2 Axenti Sorin Nicolae (1969) ROU M55 CSM Reșița 246 DNS
3 Vasile Ardeleanu (1967) ROU M55 CS Locomotiva București 82 DNS
4 Vali Puzderica (1967) ROU M55 CS Locomotiva București 83 DNS

OPEN 400m · Men & Boys · Multiple · Final · Group H (of 12) 10/02/2024, 18:40
Place Lane Athlete Age group Club/School Bib React. Result
1 3 Robert Ranacu (2000) ROU Senior CS Olimpia București 114 52.98 PB
2 4 Andrei Sirbu (2004) ROU U23 CS Olimpia București 110 57.43 PB
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3 2 Lucian Gabi Popescu (1981) ROU M40 ACS Romanian Master Athletics 20 1:03.41 PB

OPEN 400m · Men & Boys · Multiple · Final · Group I (of 12) 10/02/2024, 18:40
Place Lane Athlete Age group Club/School Bib React. Result
1 4 Alexandru George Netcu (2009) ROU U16 CS Rapid București 139 59.86 PB
2 1 Alexandru Popescu (2009) ROU U16 LPS Banatul 341 1:02.87 PB
3 3 David Vieru (2010) ROU U16 CS Olimpia București 94 1:04.98 PB
4 2 Paolo Nicolas Castiglione (2009) ROU U16 CSS Medgidia 312 1:05.88 PB

OPEN 400m · Men & Boys · Multiple · Final · Group J (of 12) 10/02/2024, 18:40
Place Lane Athlete Age group Club/School Bib React. Result
1 2 Andrei Cristian Gavrila (2005) ROU U20 CSS 6 București 288 51.93 PB
2 4 Mario Narcis Gafton (2004) ROU U23 CS Rapid București 155 55.16 PB
3 3 Norris Anton (2004) ROU U23 CS Rapid București 156 58.25 PB
4 1 Ivan Matei Moldovanu (2006) ROU U20 6 1:00.83 PB

OPEN 400m · Men & Boys · Multiple · Final · Group K (of 12) 10/02/2024, 18:40
Place Lane Athlete Age group Club/School Bib React. Result
1 2 Luca Moisoiu (2007) ROU U18 CSS Ploiesti 317 56.04 PB
2 1 Bogdan Barbatescu (2007) ROU U18 CS Olimpia București 101 58.95 PB
3 4 Horia Toba (2008) ROU U18 CS Olimpia București 98 1:01.46 PB

3 Paul Holban (2008) ROU U18 CSS Dinamo București 302 DNS

OPEN 400m · Men & Boys · Multiple · Final · Group L (of 12) 10/02/2024, 18:40
Place Lane Athlete Age group Club/School Bib React. Result
1 3 Cristian Gutu (2005) ROU U20 CS Rapid București 152 53.23 PB
2 2 Pavel-Matei Olaru (2009) ROU U16 LPS Constanta 359 57.84 PB
3 4 Tudor Serbanescu (2009) ROU U16 CSM București 183 1:01.27 PB

OPEN 400m · Women & Girls · Multiple · Final · Group A (of 7) 10/02/2024, 18:20
Place Lane Athlete Age group Club/School Bib React. Result
1 4 Alexandra Cristina Coman (2005) ROU U20 LPS Viitorul Pitești 381 1:00.18 SB
2 2 Stefania Nicole Rizea (2007) ROU U18 LPS Viitorul Pitești 378 1:01.38 SB
3 3 Bianca Maria Tita (2007) ROU U18 LPS Viitorul Pitești 379 1:05.10 SB

OPEN 400m · Women & Girls · Multiple · Final · Group B (of 7) 10/02/2024, 18:20
Place Lane Athlete Age group Club/School Bib React. Result
1 4 Mara Victoria Dumitrescu (2007) ROU U18 LPS Cluj-Napoca 354 59.98 PB
2 1 Andreea Nimerincu (2003) ROU U23 CSS Triumf București 334 1:03.19 PB
3 2 Ilinca Mielcea (2005) ROU U20 CSM București 215 1:03.90 SB

3 Daniela Alexia Ciobanu (2009) ROU U16 LPS Viitorul Pitești 377 DNS

OPEN 400m · Women & Girls · Multiple · Final · Group C (of 7) 10/02/2024, 18:20
Place Lane Athlete Age group Club/School Bib React. Result
1 4 Alessia Dan (2010) ROU U16 CS Orasenesc Voluntari 119 1:06.41 PB
2 2 Denisa Bargauanu (2009) ROU U16 3 1:12.14 PB

3 Maria Arachelian (2009) ROU U16 LPS Constanta 360

OPEN 400m · Women & Girls · Multiple · Final · Group D (of 7) 10/02/2024, 18:20
Place Lane Athlete Age group Club/School Bib React. Result
1 2 Yasemin Dalkilic (2009) ROU U16 CS Rapid București 140 1:03.37 PB
2 3 Karina Ioana Gal (2010) ROU U16 CSS Medgidia 314 1:04.87 PB
3 4 Maria Stefania Bălăceanu (2010) ROU U16 CSS Medgidia 313 1:10.02 PB

1 Lavinia Cires (2008) ROU U18 CSS Dinamo București 303 DNS

OPEN 400m · Women & Girls · Multiple · Final · Group E (of 7) 10/02/2024, 18:20
Place Lane Athlete Age group Club/School Bib React. Result
1 4 Maia Antonia Stanciu (2009) ROU U16 LPS Viitorul Pitești 374 1:03.93 PB
2 3 Ilinca Niculescu (2010) ROU U16 CS Orasenesc Voluntari 120 1:05.26 PB
3 1 Andreea A. Feraru (2010) ROU U16 LPS Viitorul Pitești 375 1:08.97 PB

2 Ghita Stefania Cristina (2009) ROU U16 LPS Viitorul Pitești 376 DNS

OPEN 400m · Women & Girls · Multiple · Final · Group F (of 7) 10/02/2024, 18:20
Place Lane Athlete Age group Club/School Bib React. Result
1 3 Eva Maria Mincu (2008) ROU U18 CSM București 199 1:06.06 PB
2 4 Sofia Ioana Preda (2010) ROU U16 CS Olimpia București 95 1:15.37 PB
3 2 Marinela Szekely (1979) ROU W45 ACS Atletic M&M 14 1:17.02 SB
4 1 Luminita Copacel (1977) ROU W45 Club Sportiv Atletic M&M 46 1:19.73 SB

OPEN 400m · Women & Girls · Multiple · Final · Group G (of 7) 10/02/2024, 18:20
Place Lane Athlete Age group Club/School Bib React. Result
1 3 Raisa Gabriela Diaconescu (2007) ROU U18 CS Valcea 1924 1004 1:03.49 PB
2 2 Iarna Teodora Ungureanu (2004) ROU U23 CS Valcea 1924 1003 1:03.52 PB
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1 Ana Maria Carla Cecate (2010) ROU U16 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 60 DNF

OPEN 800m · Men & Boys · Multiple · Final · Group A (of 6) 11/02/2024, 10:35
Place Lane Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Result
1 3 Damian Didier Mititelu (2001) ROU Senior CSM Sfântul Gheorghe 248 1:54.57 PB
2 1-2 Andrei Cristian Gavrila (2005) ROU U20 CSS 6 București 288 2:01.99 PB
3 2-1 Vladut Vlasceanu (2005) ROU U20 CSM Pitesti 242 2:02.88 PB
4 4 Rares Georgian Costache (2006) ROU U20 CSU Brasov 336 2:02.96 SB
5 1-1 Iulian Guțu (2005) ROU U20 CS Rapid București 153 2:03.30 PB
6 2-2 Tudor Ghican (2006) ROU U20 ACS Romanian Master Athletics 15 2:17.79 SB

OPEN 800m · Men & Boys · Multiple · Final · Group B (of 6) 11/02/2024, 10:35
Place Lane Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Result
1 1-2 Andrei Cristian Ciobanu (2007) ROU U18 Club Sportiv Atletico Slanic 48 2:15.18 PB
2 2-2 Luca Iosif Trandafir (2007) ROU U18 Trupa lui Fane 390 2:31.16 PB

1-1 Luca Iosif Trandafir (2007) ROU U18 Trupa lui Fane 389 DNS
2-1 Sebastian Noyan (2008) ROU U18 Club Sportiv Atletico Slanic 47 DNS
3 Paul Holban (2008) ROU U18 CSS Dinamo București 302 DNS

OPEN 800m · Men & Boys · Multiple · Final · Group C (of 6) 11/02/2024, 10:35
Place Lane Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Result
1 4 Mihai Gabriel Postolache (2009) ROU U16 CSS 1 Constanta 251 2:15.38
2 2-2 Alexandru George Netcu (2009) ROU U16 CS Rapid București 139 2:20.00 PB
3 2-1 Mihai Rares Molac (2009) ROU U16 CSS Targoviste 322 2:20.08 PB
4 1-2 Andrei Leica (2009) ROU U16 CSM București 187 2:25.61 PB
5 1-1 David Crețu (2009) ROU U16 CSM București 188 2:56.23 SB

3 Matei Dumitraciuc (2010) ROU U16 CSM București 186 DNF

OPEN 800m · Men & Boys · Multiple · Final · Group D (of 6) 11/02/2024, 10:35
Place Lane Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Result
1 1-1 David Gabriel Licsandru (2009) ROU U16 CSM București 185 2:00.28 PB
2 3 Vlad Mihai Smochina (2009) ROU U16 CSM București 184 2:21.87 PB
3 4 David Vieru (2010) ROU U16 CS Olimpia București 94 2:29.12 PB
4 2-1 Adrian Cristian Stir (2009) ROU U16 CSS Targoviste 321 2:29.19 PB

1-2 Andrei Iulian Constantin (2009) ROU U16 CSM Pitesti 237 DQ
2-2 Dominic Alexandru Colesa (2010) ROU U16 CSS 6 București 283 DNS

OPEN 800m · Men & Boys · Multiple · Final · Group E (of 6) 11/02/2024, 10:35
Place Lane Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Result
1 1-1 Amuza Cătălin (1979) ROU M45 CS Targoviste 161 2:11.71 PB
2 2-1 Robert Ionut Boroi (1988) ROU M35 CS Locomotiva București 73 2:14.83 PB
3 4 Cristian Stefan Idriceanu (F12, T12) (1… M40 CS Locomotiva București 76 2:27.80 SB
4 3 Stefan Iulian Moraru (1983) ROU M40 ACS Romanian Master Athletics 23 2:30.68 SB
5 2-2 Florin Matei (1973) ROU M50 Trupa lui Fane 13 2:32.77 PB

1-2 Lucian Andrei Arghiri (1983) ROU M40 CS Locomotiva București 77 DNS

OPEN 800m · Men & Boys · Multiple · Final · Group F (of 6) 11/02/2024, 10:35
Place Lane Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Result
1 3 Victor-Florin Bratu (1969) ROU M55 CS Locomotiva București 84 2:16.37
2 4 Vali Puzderica (1967) ROU M55 CS Locomotiva București 83 2:21.04 PB

1-1 Vasile Ardeleanu (1967) ROU M55 CS Locomotiva București 82 DNS
1-2 Gheorghe Romascanu (1967) ROU M55 Farul Constanța 337 DNS
2-1 Axenti Sorin Nicolae (1969) ROU M55 CSM Reșița 246 DNS
2-2 Teodor Sirbu (1965) ROU M55 Romanian Masters Athletics 387 DNS

OPEN 800m · Women & Girls · Multiple · Final · Group A (of 3) 11/02/2024, 10:20
Place Lane Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Result
1 3 Cristina Andreea Neagu (2005) ROU U20 CSM București 216 2:16.55 SB
2 4 Denisa Stirbulescu (1995) ROU Senior CS Locomotiva București 71 2:28.23 PB
3 2-2 Bratila Costina (2006) ROU U20 CSS Buzău 292 2:31.70 SB
4 1-2 Andreea Ionescu (2000) ROU Senior CS Locomotiva București 70 2:42.39 PB
5 1-1 Alexandra Roxana Moraru (1988) ROU W35 ACS Romanian Master Athletics 18 3:03.36 PB

2-1 Ana Serbanescu (2006) ROU U20 CSS 6 București 289 DNS

OPEN 800m · Women & Girls · Multiple · Final · Group B (of 3) 11/02/2024, 10:20
Place Lane Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Result
1 3 Karina Ioana Gal (2010) ROU U16 CSS Medgidia 314 2:36.22 SB
2 1-2 Bianca Popa (2008) ROU U18 CSM București 201 2:40.37 PB
3 1-1 Cristina Musat (2008) ROU U18 CSM București 200 2:40.45 PB
4 2-2 Alexandra Gabriela Rambu (2008) ROU U18 CSS Targoviste 51 2:44.90 PB
5 4 Maria Stefania Bălăceanu (2010) ROU U16 CSS Medgidia 313 2:48.52 SB

2-1 Cristina Musat (2008) ROU U18 5 DNS
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OPEN 800m · Women & Girls · Multiple · Final · Group C (of 3) 11/02/2024, 10:20
Place Lane Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Result
1 3-1 Yasemin Dalkilic (2009) ROU U16 CS Rapid București 140 2:33.02 PB
2 1-1 Sarah Milovanovici (2010) ROU U16 LPS Banatul 343 2:37.03 PB
3 1-2 Sanziana Matei (2010) ROU U16 CSS Targoviste 323 2:51.55 PB
4 3-2 Denisa Bargauanu (2009) ROU U16 CSM București 3 3:01.70 PB
5 2-1 Amalia Florea (2010) ROU U16 CSS Medgidia 315 3:04.48 PB

2-2 Irina Paraschivescu (2010) ROU U16 LPS Petrache Triscu 369 DNF
4 Rebeca Stefania Florea (2009) ROU U16 CSM București 189 DNS

SEN/U23/U20 1500m · Men & Boys · Multiple · Final 10/02/2024, 17:10
Place Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Result
1 Gheorghita Paul Popa (1999) ROU Senior CS Ceahlăul 55 4:03.00 PB
2 Rares Georgian Costache (2006) ROU U20 CSU Brasov 336 4:17.60 SB
3 Florin Paraschiv (2006) ROU U20 CSM Danubiu Tulcea 233 4:45.84 SB

Mihai Alin Savlovschi (2006) ROU U20 7 DNS
Marco Tarnauceanu (2004) ROU U23 CSS Rădăuți 319 DNS

U18, U16 1500m · Men & Boys · Multiple · Final 10/02/2024, 17:10
Place Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Result
1 David Gabriel Licsandru (2009) ROU U16 CSM București 185 4:09.01 PB
2 George Cosmin Ciortan (2007) ROU U18 CSM Danubiu Tulcea 232 4:35.40 SB
3 Dan Iustin Paraschiv (2009) ROU U16 CSS Medgidia 316 5:04.36 PB
4 Andrei Ghiță (2008) ROU U18 LPS Constanta 367 5:05.14 SB
5 Andrei Leica (2009) ROU U16 CSM București 187 5:05.79 SB
6 Florin Andrei (2007) ROU U18 LPS Constanta 366 5:09.71 PB
7 Luca Iosif Trandafir (2007) ROU U18 Trupa lui Fane 390 5:23.68 PB

Luca Iosif Trandafir (2007) ROU U18 Trupa lui Fane 389 DNS

U18, U16 1500m · Women & Girls · Multiple · Final 10/02/2024, 17:00
Place Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Result
1 Maria Adriana Gherghinoiu (2007) R… U18 CS Pandurii Târgu Jiu 132 5:05.49 SB
2 Anouk Georgescu (2010) ROU U16 Asociatia Clubul Sportiv Seven… 30 5:50.09 SB
3 Ana Maria Catrinescu (2007) ROU U18 CSM București 202 6:07.92 PB
4 Catrina Maria Popescu (2009) ROU U16 Palatul National al Copiilor 382 6:09.95 PB

Sarah Milovanovici (2010) ROU U16 LPS Banatul 343 DNS

Masters 1500m · Mixed Adults & Youth · Multiple · Final 10/02/2024, 17:20
Place Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Result
1 Amuza Cătălin (1979) ROU M45 CS Targoviste 161 4:40.31 PB
2 Victor-Florin Bratu (1969) ROU M55 CS Locomotiva București 84 4:43.83
3 Bogdan Nitulescu (1974) ROU M50 CS Locomotiva București 80 4:58.58 SB
4 Florin Maximciuc (1987) ROU M35 CS Locomotiva București 74 5:02.07 SB
5 Ionuț Bogdan Gîrtan (1981) ROU M40 CS Locomotiva București 78 5:46.38 PB
6 Gil Popistașu (1947) ROU M75 Trupa lui Fane 392 7:52.68 PB
7 Martin Benchea Joca (1954) ROU M70 CSM Bacău 165 7:55.80 PB
8 Corneliu Popescu (1960) ROU M60 CS Miscarea CFR 86 8:56.96 PB

Lucian Andrei Arghiri (1983) ROU M40 CS Locomotiva București 77 DNS
Axenti Sorin Nicolae (1969) ROU M55 CSM Reșița 246 DNS
Danțiș Marian (1980) ROU M40 Club Atletics Roman 43 DNS
Florin Matei (1973) ROU M50 13 DNS
Cristian George Dobre (1978) ROU M45 CS Locomotiva București 79 DNS

OPEN 3000m · Men & Boys · Multiple · Final 11/02/2024, 10:05
Place Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Result
1 Mihai Alin Savlovschi (2006) ROU U20 7 8:44.62
2 George Cosmin Ciortan (2007) ROU U18 CSM Danubiu Tulcea 232 9:48.55 PB
3 Florin Paraschiv (2006) ROU U20 CSM Danubiu Tulcea 233 10:06.90 SB
4 Cristian George Dobre (1978) ROU M45 CS Locomotiva București 79 10:23.23 PB
5 Lucian Andrei Arghiri (1983) ROU M40 CS Locomotiva București 77 10:26.98
6 Bogdan Nitulescu (1974) ROU M50 CS Locomotiva București 80 10:31.68 PB
7 Tudor Balaban (2007) ROU U18 Asociatia Clubul Sportiv Seven… 32 10:43.70 PB
8 Martin Benchea Joca (1954) ROU M70 CSM Bacău 165 16:15.12 PB
9 Corneliu Popescu (1960) ROU M60 CS Miscarea CFR 86 21:20.12 PB

Marco Tarnauceanu (2004) ROU U23 CSS Rădăuți 319 DNS

OPEN 3000m · Women & Girls · Multiple · Final 11/02/2024, 10:05
Place Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Result
1 Maria Adriana Gherghinoiu (2007) R… U18 CS Pandurii Târgu Jiu 132 10:52.13 SB
2 Luminita Copacel (1977) ROU W45 Club Sportiv Atletic M&M 46 12:55.07 PB

Ana Maria Catrinescu (2007) ROU U18 CSM București 202 DNS
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SEN/U23 60m Hurdles (106.7cm / 9.14m) · Men · Senior · Final 11/02/2024, 09:55
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 4 Darius Gabriel Florian (2001) ROU CSM București 225 8.51
2 6 Gabriel Sandu (2001) ROU CSM București 226 9.15 SB
3 3 Andrei Cojocaru (2003) ROU CSM București 224 9.62 PB

5 Alexandru Sendrea (2003) ROU CS Orasenesc Voluntari 131 DQ
TR16.8

Rule TR16.8: False start

U16 60m Hurdles (83.8cm / 8.5m) · Boys · U16 · Final 11/02/2024, 09:45
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 3 Nikolas Caracostea (2009) ROU CS Orasenesc Voluntari 118 8.96 PB
2 5 Eduard Voinea (2010) ROU LPS Constanta 1008 9.92 PB
3 4 Tudor Serbanescu (2009) ROU CSM București 183 10.69 PB

U18 60m Hurdles (91.4cm / 9.14m) · Boys · U18 · Final 11/02/2024, 09:55
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result

4 Daniel Sufaru (2007) ROU Asociatia Clubul Sportiv Seven… 33 DNS

U20 60m Hurdles (99.1cm / 9.14m) · Men · U20 · Final 11/02/2024, 09:55
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 4 George Cristian Glavan (2006) ROU CSM Sfântul Gheorghe 247 10.04 PB

SEN/U23/U20 60m Hurdles (83.8cm / 8.5m) · Women · Senior · Final 11/02/2024, 09:30
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 5 Teodora Diaconescu (2000) ROU CSM București 220 8.88 SB
2 4 Alexandra Cristina Coman (2005) ROU LPS Viitorul Pitești 381 9.25
3 6 Ioana Andreea Tabacaru (2005) ROU LPS Campulung 350 9.26
4 3 Florentina Budica (1995) ROU CSM Craiova 231 9.38 SB
5 2 Ana Gavrila (2006) ROU CS Olimpia București 109 9.50 PB

U16 60m Hurdles (76.2cm / 8) · Girls · U16 · Final 11/02/2024, 09:00
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 8 Maia Man (2010) ROU CS Rapid București 148 9.80 PB
2 1 Teodora-Valentina Dragu (2009) ROU LPS Constanta 361 9.90 PB
3 7 Andreea Badea (2009) ROU CSM București 192 10.03 PB
4 5 Maria Ioan (2010) ROU CSM București 191 10.77 PB
5 3 Ariana Florina Comiza (2010) ROU CSS Dinamo București 294 11.25 PB
6 2 Mara Coltuc (2010) ROU CSM București 190 13.51 PB

6 Sophia Rotar (2010) ROU LPS Constanta 362 DNS

U18 60m Hurdles (76.2cm / 8.5m) · Girls · U18 · Final 11/02/2024, 09:15
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 4 Diana Ciuculan (2008) ROU CSS 4 București 263 8.98
2 3 Eva Maria Mincu (2008) ROU CSM București 199 9.77
3 2 Cristina Musat (2008) ROU CSM București 200 11.71 PB
4 1 Iustina Ulmeanu (2008) ROU CSM București 203 11.91 PB

5 Riana Pristolian (2008) ROU A.C Iacris 39 DNS
6 Cristina Musat (2008) ROU 5 DNS
7 Larisa Gagealov (2007) ROU LPS Petrache Triscu 371 DNS

OPEN High Jump · Men & Boys · Multiple · Final 10/02/2024, 13:30
Place Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Result
1 Marius Dumitrache (1989) ROU M35 CS Rapid București 160 2.00 SB
2 Sebastian Patric Sîrbescu (2008) ROU U18 CSS Buzău 291 1.80 PB
3 Laurentiu Teodor Ciubotariu (2008) R… U18 CSS Dinamo București 304 1.75 PB
4 George Cristian Glavan (2006) ROU U20 CSM Sfântul Gheorghe 247 1.65
5 Robert Badea (2009) ROU U16 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 61 1.60 PB
6 Ivan Matei Moldovanu (2006) ROU U20 6 1.50 PB

Dominic Alexandru Colesa (2010) ROU U16 CSS 6 București 283 NM
Robert Chirita (2010) ROU U16 A.C Iacris 35 NM
Iulian Coruga Gelu (1983) ROU M40 Club Atletics Roman 44 DNS

Attempts · OPEN High Jump · Men & Boys · Multiple · Final
Place Athlete Age group Attempts

1 Marius Dumitrache (1989) ROU M35
1.40 / - 1.45 / - 1.50 / - 1.55 / - 1.60 / - 1.65 / -
1.70 / - 1.75 / - 1.80 / - 1.85 / - 1.90 / o 2.00 / o
2.05 / xxx

2 Sebastian Patric Sîrbescu (2008) ROU U18
1.40 / - 1.45 / - 1.50 / - 1.55 / - 1.60 / o 1.65 / o
1.70 / o 1.75 / xo 1.80 / xo 1.85 / xxx

3 Laurentiu Teodor Ciubotariu (2008) R… U18 1.40 / - 1.45 / - 1.50 / - 1.55 / - 1.60 / - 1.65 / -
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1.70 / o 1.75 / o 1.80 / xxx

4 George Cristian Glavan (2006) ROU U20
1.40 / - 1.45 / - 1.50 / - 1.55 / - 1.60 / o 1.65 / xo
1.70 / xxx

5 Robert Badea (2009) ROU U16 1.40 / - 1.45 / o 1.50 / o 1.55 / o 1.60 / o 1.65 / xxx
6 Ivan Matei Moldovanu (2006) ROU U20 1.40 / o 1.45 / xo 1.50 / xo 1.55 / xxx

Dominic Alexandru Colesa (2010) ROU U16 1.40 / xxx
Robert Chirita (2010) ROU U16 1.40 / xxx

OPEN High Jump · Women & Girls · Multiple · Final 11/02/2024, 11:15
Place Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Result
1 Ana Maria Mardar (2004) ROU U23 CSM București 219 1.55 =SB
2 Teia Maria Dracea (2010) ROU U16 CS Rapid București 143 1.55 PB
3 Ioana Andreea Tabacaru (2005) ROU U20 LPS Campulung 350 1.50 SB
3 Elisa Xandra Marisia Enache (2004) R… U23 CS Rapid București 157 1.50
5 Maria Antonie (2010) ROU U16 CS Rapid București 144 1.50 PB
6 Lorena Maria Asoltanei (2007) ROU U18 CSM București 204 1.50 PB
7 Sofia Ioana Cociasu (2008) ROU U18 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 64 1.45 SB
8 Timeea Esanu (2009) ROU U16 CSM Pitesti 238 1.45 PB
9 Eva Maria Mincu (2009) ROU U16 CS Rapid București 145 1.40 PB
9 Estera Staiciu (2010) ROU U16 CSS 3 Steaua București 254 1.40
11 Maria Sonia Pomirleanu (2006) ROU U20 A.C Iacris 40 1.40 SB
12 Alina Elena Brasoveanu (2007) ROU U18 CSS Dinamo București 305 1.35 SB
13 Athena Maria Gologan (2009) ROU U16 CSS Dinamo București 297 1.25

Laura Andreea Nitu (2011) ROU U16 CSS 6 București 282 DNS

Attempts · OPEN High Jump · Women & Girls · Multiple · Final
Place Athlete Age group Attempts

1 Ana Maria Mardar (2004) ROU U23
1.20 / - 1.25 / - 1.30 / - 1.35 / o 1.40 / o 1.45 / o
1.50 / o 1.55 / o 1.60 / xxx

2 Teia Maria Dracea (2010) ROU U16
1.20 / - 1.25 / - 1.30 / - 1.35 / - 1.40 / o 1.45 / o
1.50 / xo 1.55 / o 1.60 / xxx

3 Ioana Andreea Tabacaru (2005) ROU U20
1.20 / - 1.25 / - 1.30 / - 1.35 / - 1.40 / o 1.45 / o
1.50 / o 1.55 / xxx

3 Elisa Xandra Marisia Enache (2004) R… U23
1.20 / - 1.25 / - 1.30 / - 1.35 / - 1.40 / - 1.45 / o
1.50 / o 1.55 / xxx

5 Maria Antonie (2010) ROU U16
1.20 / - 1.25 / - 1.30 / - 1.35 / o 1.40 / o 1.45 / xo
1.50 / o 1.55 / xxx

6 Lorena Maria Asoltanei (2007) ROU U18
1.20 / - 1.25 / - 1.30 / o 1.35 / o 1.40 / o 1.45 / o
1.50 / xxo 1.55 / xxx

7 Sofia Ioana Cociasu (2008) ROU U18
1.20 / - 1.25 / - 1.30 / - 1.35 / o 1.40 / o 1.45 / o
1.50 / xxx

8 Timeea Esanu (2009) ROU U16
1.20 / - 1.25 / - 1.30 / - 1.35 / - 1.40 / o 1.45 / xo
1.50 / xxx

9 Eva Maria Mincu (2009) ROU U16 1.20 / - 1.25 / o 1.30 / o 1.35 / o 1.40 / o 1.45 / xxx
9 Estera Staiciu (2010) ROU U16 1.20 / - 1.25 / - 1.30 / o 1.35 / o 1.40 / o 1.45 / xxx
11 Maria Sonia Pomirleanu (2006) ROU U20 1.20 / o 1.25 / o 1.30 / o 1.35 / xo 1.40 / xo 1.45 / xxx
12 Alina Elena Brasoveanu (2007) ROU U18 1.20 / - 1.25 / - 1.30 / - 1.35 / o 1.40 / xxx
13 Athena Maria Gologan (2009) ROU U16 1.20 / - 1.25 / o 1.30 / xxx

OPEN Pole Vault · Men & Boys · Multiple · Final 10/02/2024, 12:15
Place Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Result
1 Brandusoiu David Gabriel (2008) ROU U18 LPS Campulung 349 3.50 PB

Andrei Calin (2007) ROU U18 CSS 5 București 275 DNS
Vlad Antonie Cozmanciuc (2006) ROU U20 CSS 1 București 250 DNS
Eric Gabriel Dobrita (2008) ROU U18 CS Orasenesc Voluntari 126 DNS

Attempts · OPEN Pole Vault · Men & Boys · Multiple · Final
Place Athlete Age group Attempts
1 Brandusoiu David Gabriel (2008) ROU U18 3.30 / o 3.40 / o 3.50 / o 3.60 / xxx

OPEN Pole Vault · Women & Girls · Multiple · Final 10/02/2024, 12:15
Place Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Result
1 Oana Gabriela Sorete (2006) ROU U20 LPS Campulung 351 2.60 SB
2 Andreea Adriana Mihala (2006) ROU U20 CSS 5 București 278 2.50 PB
3 Iustina Ulmeanu (2008) ROU U18 CSM București 203 2.40 =PB
4 Briana Nicole Pop (2007) ROU U18 CSS 5 București 276 2.10 PB
5 Irina Predeteanu (2008) ROU U18 4 1.90 PB

Mara Dana Prundus (2009) ROU U16 CS Atletic Cluj 54 DNS
Elena Călin (2004) ROU U23 CSM Craiova 230 DNS
Valentina Iulia Necoara (2005) ROU U20 Club Atletic Spirit 42 DNS

Attempts · OPEN Pole Vault · Women & Girls · Multiple · Final
Place Athlete Age group Attempts
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1 Oana Gabriela Sorete (2006) ROU U20 1.60 / - 1.70 / - 1.80 / - 1.90 / - 2.00 / - 2.10 / -
2.20 / - 2.30 / o 2.40 / - 2.50 / o 2.60 / o 2.70 / xxx

2 Andreea Adriana Mihala (2006) ROU U20 1.60 / - 1.70 / - 1.80 / - 1.90 / - 2.00 / - 2.10 / -
2.20 / xo 2.30 / xo 2.40 / o 2.50 / xo 2.60 / xxx

3 Iustina Ulmeanu (2008) ROU U18 1.60 / - 1.70 / - 1.80 / - 1.90 / - 2.00 / - 2.10 / -
2.20 / xxo 2.30 / xo 2.40 / o 2.50 / xxx

4 Briana Nicole Pop (2007) ROU U18 1.60 / - 1.70 / - 1.80 / - 1.90 / - 2.00 / - 2.10 / xxo
2.20 / xxx

5 Irina Predeteanu (2008) ROU U18 1.60 / o 1.70 / xo 1.80 / o 1.90 / xxo 2.00 / xxx

SEN/U23/U20/Masters Long Jump · Men & Boys · Multiple · Final 11/02/2024, 11:30
Place Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Result
1 Andrei Sandu (2005) ROU U20 CSM București 218 7.41 PB
2 Octavian Bercea (2005) ROU U20 CSM București 217 7.07 PB
3 Cosmin Marian Iordache (2004) ROU U16 CSM Onesti 234 6.80
4 Antonio Paul Dumitru (2006) ROU U20 CSS 4 București 265 5.20 PB

Attempts · SEN/U23/U20/Masters Long Jump · Men & Boys · Multiple · Final
Place Athlete Age group Attempts
1 Andrei Sandu (2005) ROU U20 7.35 7.37 7.32 7.41 7.32 7.30
2 Octavian Bercea (2005) ROU U20 x 6.94 5.17 6.85 6.93 7.07
3 Cosmin Marian Iordache (2004) ROU U16 3.65 4.02 6.70 3.49 6.55 6.80
4 Antonio Paul Dumitru (2006) ROU U20 4.94 x x x x 5.20

U18, U16 Long Jump · Men & Boys · Multiple · Final 11/02/2024, 11:30
Place Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Result
1 Andrei Calin (2007) ROU U18 CSS 5 București 275 6.46 PB
2 Alexandru Goicea (2008) ROU U18 CSM București 205 6.46 PB
3 Budes Damian (2008) ROU U18 CSM București 209 6.45 PB
4 Matei Runceanu (2008) ROU U18 CSS 5 București 273 6.24 PB
5 Gruia Nicolescu (2009) ROU U16 CSS 5 București 268 6.18 PB
6 Emanuel Denis Ilie (2008) ROU U18 CSM București 208 6.02 PB
7 Alexandru Ionita (2008) ROU U18 CSM București 206 5.98 PB
8 Alexandru Serban (2009) ROU U16 CS Rapid București 142 5.96 PB
9 Alexandru Gheorghe (2008) ROU U18 CSM București 207 5.93 PB
10 Teodor Gheorghe (2010) ROU U16 CSM București 194 5.78 PB
11 Laurentiu Teodor Ciubotariu (2008) R… U18 CSS Dinamo București 304 5.69 PB
12 Vlad Andreescu (2009) ROU U16 CSS 6 București 284 5.15 PB
13 Matei Georgescu (2010) ROU U16 CSS 4 București 259 4.98 PB
14 David Marica (2010) ROU U16 CSS Dinamo București 296 4.85 SB
15 Andrei Huidu (2010) ROU U16 CSS 4 București 258 4.62 PB
16 Stefan Teodor Voichita (2010) ROU U16 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 58 4.59 PB
17 Cristian Apostolache (2009) ROU U16 2 4.18 PB
18 Leon Mihaila (2009) ROU U16 Palatul National al Copiilor 383 4.09 PB
19 Thomas Joseph Lawindy (2010) ROU U16 CSS Dinamo București 299 3.99 PB

Attempts · U18, U16 Long Jump · Men & Boys · Multiple · Final
Place Athlete Age group Attempts
1 Andrei Calin (2007) ROU U18 6.37 6.18 6.46 6.37 6.44 6.27
2 Alexandru Goicea (2008) ROU U18 6.24 x x x 6.46 x
3 Budes Damian (2008) ROU U18 6.30 6.44 6.36 6.28 6.30 6.45
4 Matei Runceanu (2008) ROU U18 6.11 6.09 x 6.24 - -
5 Gruia Nicolescu (2009) ROU U16 x x 5.85 6.00 6.18 x
6 Emanuel Denis Ilie (2008) ROU U18 6.02 5.52 5.59 5.95 x x
7 Alexandru Ionita (2008) ROU U18 x 5.64 5.98 - - -
8 Alexandru Serban (2009) ROU U16 5.65 5.54 5.82 5.96 x 5.87
9 Alexandru Gheorghe (2008) ROU U18 x 5.78 5.77 x 5.93 5.45
10 Teodor Gheorghe (2010) ROU U16 5.02 5.40 5.30 5.30 x 5.78
11 Laurentiu Teodor Ciubotariu (2008) R… U18 5.66 5.51 5.37 5.69 5.23 5.25
12 Vlad Andreescu (2009) ROU U16 x 4.50 5.15 x 4.45 x
13 Matei Georgescu (2010) ROU U16 x x 4.83 4.98 - -
14 David Marica (2010) ROU U16 4.63 x x x 4.85 x
15 Andrei Huidu (2010) ROU U16 4.62 4.12 4.31 4.15 4.50 4.20
16 Stefan Teodor Voichita (2010) ROU U16 4.51 4.44 x 4.35 4.51 4.59
17 Cristian Apostolache (2009) ROU U16 4.18 x x
18 Leon Mihaila (2009) ROU U16 2.05 4.09 -
19 Thomas Joseph Lawindy (2010) ROU U16 3.63 3.84 3.99

FINAL A - U16 | FINAL B - U18 Long Jump · Women & Girls · Multiple · Final · Group A (of 2) 11/02/2024, 09:00
Place Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Result
1 Carolina Andreea Punga (2010) ROU U16 CSM București 174 5.79 PB
2 Maria Pandele (2009) ROU U16 CS Orasenesc Voluntari 121 5.09 PB

https://www.rosterathletics.com/
https://www.rosterathletics.com/


Campionatul Municipal de Sala - Seniori, U23, U20, U18, U16, Masters si Cupa "RMA"

(Indoor)

10-11/02/2024, Bucuresti (Sala de Atletism "Ioan Soter")

Asociatia Municipala de Atletism

Bucuresti

14 / 17 Generated on 11/02/2024, 18:13

3 Alexia Ioana Bucur (2010) ROU U16 CSA Steaua București 162 5.04 PB
4 Timeea Esanu (2009) ROU U16 CSM Pitesti 238 5.03 PB
5 Estera Staiciu (2010) ROU U16 CSS 3 Steaua București 254 4.90
6 Andreea Stefania Craciun (2009) ROU U16 CS Rapid București 136 4.85 PB
7 Maria Codin (2009) ROU U16 CSM București 173 4.83 PB
8 Eva Maria Mincu (2009) ROU U16 CS Rapid București 145 4.78 PB
9 Cristiana Elena Pasculescu (2009) ROU U16 CS Rapid București 147 4.71 PB
10 Maria Florescu (2009) ROU U16 CSS 4 București 261 4.36 PB
11 Ioana Florescu (2009) ROU U16 CSS 4 București 260 4.33 PB
12 Maria Isabelle Soare (2009) ROU U16 CSM București 172 4.31 PB
13 Aura Cojocaru (2009) ROU U16 CS Rapid București 146 4.30 PB
14 Daria Ioana Serban (2010) ROU U16 CSS 5 București 266 4.29 PB
15 Anne Topea (2010) ROU U16 CSM București 168 4.25 PB
16 Ioana Cristea (2010) ROU U16 CSM București 171 4.24 PB
17 Cristina Dociu (2010) ROU U16 1 4.03 PB
18 Victoria Nicole Turcuș (2010) ROU U16 CSS Dinamo București 295 3.99 PB
19 Erin Mocanu (2010) ROU U16 Proatletic 384 3.88 PB
20 Andreea Cimpoaca (2010) ROU U16 CSS Dinamo București 298 3.82
21 Adelina Balaban (2010) ROU U16 Asociatia Clubul Sportiv Seven… 29 3.56 SB
22 Maria Gliga (2009) ROU U16 Proatletic 385 3.31 PB
23 Mihaela Ionita (2010) ROU U16 CSM București 169 3.11 PB

Eva Popescu (2009) ROU U16 CSM București 193 DNS
Luiza Iordache (2009) ROU U16 CSS 6 București 281 DNS
Stancu Irina (2009) ROU U16 CSS 4 București 256 DNS
Irina Mirea (2009) ROU U16 CSS 4 București 257 DNS

Attempts · FINAL A - U16 | FINAL B - U18 Long Jump · Women & Girls · Multiple · Final · Group A (of 2)
Place Athlete Age group Attempts
1 Carolina Andreea Punga (2010) ROU U16 5.31 5.56 5.76 x 5.79 x
2 Maria Pandele (2009) ROU U16 x 4.88 5.09 x 5.02 4.83
3 Alexia Ioana Bucur (2010) ROU U16 5.00 4.76 4.94 5.04 4.92 4.92
4 Timeea Esanu (2009) ROU U16 4.86 x x 4.83 4.92 5.03
5 Estera Staiciu (2010) ROU U16 4.89 4.90 4.67 4.78 x 4.71
6 Andreea Stefania Craciun (2009) ROU U16 4.64 4.85 3.22 4.56 4.85 4.77
7 Maria Codin (2009) ROU U16 4.55 4.80 x 4.82 4.83 4.63
8 Eva Maria Mincu (2009) ROU U16 4.53 4.72 4.63 4.66 4.77 4.78
9 Cristiana Elena Pasculescu (2009) ROU U16 4.17 x 4.71
10 Maria Florescu (2009) ROU U16 4.27 4.36 4.03
11 Ioana Florescu (2009) ROU U16 4.30 4.33 4.25
12 Maria Isabelle Soare (2009) ROU U16 4.24 4.31 4.20
13 Aura Cojocaru (2009) ROU U16 3.76 4.30 4.25
14 Daria Ioana Serban (2010) ROU U16 4.29 x 4.27
15 Anne Topea (2010) ROU U16 4.11 4.25 x
16 Ioana Cristea (2010) ROU U16 4.16 4.24 4.20
17 Cristina Dociu (2010) ROU U16 x x 4.03
18 Victoria Nicole Turcuș (2010) ROU U16 3.99 3.91 3.82
19 Erin Mocanu (2010) ROU U16 3.53 3.65 3.88
20 Andreea Cimpoaca (2010) ROU U16 3.82 3.50 3.69
21 Adelina Balaban (2010) ROU U16 3.37 3.56 3.31
22 Maria Gliga (2009) ROU U16 x x 3.31
23 Mihaela Ionita (2010) ROU U16 3.11 x x

Eva Popescu (2009) ROU U16
Luiza Iordache (2009) ROU U16
Stancu Irina (2009) ROU U16
Irina Mirea (2009) ROU U16

FINAL A - U16 | FINAL B - U18 Long Jump · Women & Girls · Multiple · Final · Group B (of 2) 11/02/2024, 10:20
Place Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Result
1 Diana Eugenia Tiu (2008) ROU U18 CSS 5 București 272 5.48 PB
2 Larisa Gagealov (2007) ROU U18 LPS Petrache Triscu 371 5.09 PB
3 Lorena Maria Asoltanei (2007) ROU U18 CSM București 204 4.77 PB
4 Lavinia Cires (2008) ROU U18 CSS Dinamo București 303 4.49
5 Alina Elena Brasoveanu (2007) ROU U18 CSS Dinamo București 308 4.39 SB
6 Maria Bianca Militaru (2008) ROU U18 CSS 5 București 277 4.32 PB
7 Teodora Gabriela Balaban (2007) ROU U18 CS Olimpia București 96 4.10 PB
8 Maria Elena Florica (2008) ROU U18 CS Olimpia București 102 3.97 PB
9 Bianca Munteanu (2007) ROU U18 CSS Dinamo București 1007 3.56 PB
10 Tudora Maiorescu (2007) ROU U18 CSS Dinamo București 307 3.40 SB
11 Voicila Sofia Ioana (2007) ROU U18 CSS Dinamo București 306 3.12 PB

Attempts · FINAL A - U16 | FINAL B - U18 Long Jump · Women & Girls · Multiple · Final · Group B (of 2)
Place Athlete Age group Attempts
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1 Diana Eugenia Tiu (2008) ROU U18 x x 5.05 5.13 x 5.48
2 Larisa Gagealov (2007) ROU U18 4.73 4.88 5.09 - - -
3 Lorena Maria Asoltanei (2007) ROU U18 4.59 4.70 4.70 4.76 - 4.77
4 Lavinia Cires (2008) ROU U18 4.40 4.46 4.42 4.42 4.14 4.49
5 Alina Elena Brasoveanu (2007) ROU U18 4.39 4.34 - - - -
6 Maria Bianca Militaru (2008) ROU U18 4.29 4.32 4.22 4.31 4.26 -
7 Teodora Gabriela Balaban (2007) ROU U18 3.91 3.96 4.01 3.96 4.05 4.10
8 Maria Elena Florica (2008) ROU U18 3.49 3.82 3.97 3.78 x 3.79
9 Bianca Munteanu (2007) ROU U18 3.35 3.56 x
10 Tudora Maiorescu (2007) ROU U18 3.40 3.29 3.09
11 Voicila Sofia Ioana (2007) ROU U18 2.92 3.12 3.05

SEN/U23/U20/Masters Long Jump · Women & Girls · Multiple · Final 11/02/2024, 10:20
Place Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Result
1 Maria Bulavska (2006) ROU U20 CSS 4 București 264 5.74 =SB
2 Cristina Stefania Spinu (2006) ROU U20 CS Orasenesc Voluntari 129 5.66
3 Florentina Budica (1995) ROU Senior CSM Craiova 231 5.44 SB
4 Alexandra Amza (2003) ROU U23 CS Olimpia București 111 5.24 PB
5 Iulia Maria Melinte (2006) ROU U20 CS Orasenesc Voluntari 128 5.23 PB
6 Clara Preda (2005) ROU U20 CSM Pitesti 243 4.26 PB

Denisa Narcisa Lupescu (2004) ROU U23 CS Rapid București 158 DNS

Attempts · SEN/U23/U20/Masters Long Jump · Women & Girls · Multiple · Final
Place Athlete Age group Attempts
1 Maria Bulavska (2006) ROU U20 5.47 x 5.55 x 5.74 x
2 Cristina Stefania Spinu (2006) ROU U20 x 5.62 5.66 x x 5.66
3 Florentina Budica (1995) ROU Senior x 5.41 5.38 5.36 5.44 5.42
4 Alexandra Amza (2003) ROU U23 5.06 5.24 x 5.05 x x
5 Iulia Maria Melinte (2006) ROU U20 x 5.23 x - - -
6 Clara Preda (2005) ROU U20 3.85 4.07 4.26 4.04 x 4.01

Denisa Narcisa Lupescu (2004) ROU U23

SEN/U23/U20/Masters Triple Jump · Men & Boys · Multiple · Final 10/02/2024, 18:10
Place Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Result
1 Razvan Grecu (1999) ROU Senior CSA Steaua București 164 16.14 SB
2 Alexandru Sendrea (2003) ROU U23 CS Orasenesc Voluntari 131 14.70 PB
3 Octavian Bercea (2005) ROU U20 CSM București 217 13.72 PB
4 Ionut Vlad (1985) ROU M35 ACS Romanian Master Athletics 19 12.82
5 Victor Diaconescu (1968) ROU M55 CS Olimpia București 116 9.84 SB

Attempts · SEN/U23/U20/Masters Triple Jump · Men & Boys · Multiple · Final
Place Athlete Age group Attempts
1 Razvan Grecu (1999) ROU Senior x 15.55 15.55 x 14.74 16.14
2 Alexandru Sendrea (2003) ROU U23 14.70 x x 14.41 14.24 -
3 Octavian Bercea (2005) ROU U20 x x 13.72 x - -
4 Ionut Vlad (1985) ROU M35 12.80 12.77 12.82 12.76 - -
5 Victor Diaconescu (1968) ROU M55 9.56 9.80 9.84 x 9.83 x

U18, U16 Triple Jump · Men & Boys · Multiple · Final 10/02/2024, 17:15
Place Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Result
1 Alexandru Stan (2007) ROU U18 CS Olimpia București 103 14.08 PB
2 Victor-Gabriel Petre (2009) ROU U16 LPS Constanta 363 10.51 PB

Attempts · U18, U16 Triple Jump · Men & Boys · Multiple · Final
Place Athlete Age group Attempts
1 Alexandru Stan (2007) ROU U18 13.94 14.08 13.64 13.55 13.49 13.64
2 Victor-Gabriel Petre (2009) ROU U16 10.14 x x x x 10.51

SEN/U23/U20 Triple Jump · Women & Girls · Multiple · Final 10/02/2024, 17:15
Place Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Result
1 Denisa Narcisa Lupescu (2004) ROU U23 CS Rapid București 158 11.89 SB

Attempts · SEN/U23/U20 Triple Jump · Women & Girls · Multiple · Final
Place Athlete Age group Attempts
1 Denisa Narcisa Lupescu (2004) ROU U23 x 11.69 11.89 11.56 11.74 x

U18, U16, Masters Triple Jump · Women & Girls · Multiple · Final 10/02/2024, 16:00
Place Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Result
1 Ana Maria Dogan (2008) ROU U18 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 66 11.69 PB
2 Teodora-Ioana Novac (2010) ROU U16 LPS Constanta 364 10.72 PB
3 Maia Man (2010) ROU U16 CS Rapid București 148 10.45 PB
4 Teodora Alexia Zet (2008) ROU U18 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 65 10.24 PB
5 Maria Veronica Motea (2009) ROU U16 CS Rapid București 141 10.23 PB
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6 Alexandra Niculae (2010) ROU U16 CS Orasenesc Voluntari 122 9.93 PB
7 Raluca Barbu (2008) ROU U18 LPS Constanta 368 9.25 PB

Sophia Rotar (2010) ROU U16 LPS Constanta 362 NM
Timeea Esanu (2009) ROU U16 CSM Pitesti 238 DNS
Andreea Bostaca (2007) ROU U18 CSM București 210 DNS

Attempts · U18, U16, Masters Triple Jump · Women & Girls · Multiple · Final
Place Athlete Age group Attempts
1 Ana Maria Dogan (2008) ROU U18 11.32 9.94 11.69 11.66 - -
2 Teodora-Ioana Novac (2010) ROU U16 10.72 10.64 10.72 10.20 x 10.62
3 Maia Man (2010) ROU U16 10.31 10.10 10.10 10.19 10.45 10.37
4 Teodora Alexia Zet (2008) ROU U18 10.24 9.99 10.21 9.77 x -
5 Maria Veronica Motea (2009) ROU U16 10.18 x 9.80 9.91 x 10.23
6 Alexandra Niculae (2010) ROU U16 9.85 9.61 9.93 9.90 x 9.55
7 Raluca Barbu (2008) ROU U18 x x 9.25 9.12 9.22 x

Sophia Rotar (2010) ROU U16 - - - x - -
Timeea Esanu (2009) ROU U16
Andreea Bostaca (2007) ROU U18

SEN/U23 Shot Put (7.26kg) · Men · Senior · Final 10/02/2024, 18:10
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Antonio Andrei Axentiev (2006) ROU 8 13.69 PB
2 Cosmin Gabriel Bucerzan (1982) ROU CS Miscarea CFR 85 8.38 PB

Sebastian Coldea (1981) ROU CSM Onesti 236 DNS

Attempts · SEN/U23 Shot Put (7.26kg) · Men · Senior · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Antonio Andrei Axentiev (2006) ROU 13.69
2 Cosmin Gabriel Bucerzan (1982) ROU 8.38

Sebastian Coldea (1981) ROU

U16 Shot Put (4kg) · Boys · U16 · Final 10/02/2024, 17:30
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Bandoi Stelian (2010) ROU CSS Dinamo București 300 11.49 PB
2 Antonio Florin Linca (2010) ROU CSS 6 București 285 10.20 PB
3 Ianis Tosu (2009) ROU CSM Pitesti 239 10.09 PB
4 Matei Ioan Stanciu (2010) ROU CSS 5 București 269 9.80 PB

Attempts · U16 Shot Put (4kg) · Boys · U16 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Bandoi Stelian (2010) ROU 11.49
2 Antonio Florin Linca (2010) ROU 10.20
3 Ianis Tosu (2009) ROU 10.09
4 Matei Ioan Stanciu (2010) ROU 9.80

U18 Shot Put (5kg) · Boys · U18 · Final 10/02/2024, 17:30
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Dinu Constantin Rusti (2008) ROU CSM București 211 14.78 PB
2 Laurentiu Teodor Ciubotariu (2008) R… CSS Dinamo București 304 9.09 PB

Attempts · U18 Shot Put (5kg) · Boys · U18 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Dinu Constantin Rusti (2008) ROU 14.78
2 Laurentiu Teodor Ciubotariu (2008) R… 9.09

U20 Shot Put (6kg) · Men · U20 · Final 10/02/2024, 18:10
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Antonio Andrei Axentiev (2006) ROU 8 14.19
2 Teodor Stefan (2006) ROU CSS 6 București 290 10.49 PB

Attempts · U20 Shot Put (6kg) · Men · U20 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Antonio Andrei Axentiev (2006) ROU 14.19
2 Teodor Stefan (2006) ROU 10.49

SEN,U23,U20 Shot Put · Women & Girls · Multiple · Final 10/02/2024, 16:45
Place Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Result
1 Ana Maria Visan (2006) ROU U20 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 68 13.07
2 Florentina Budica (1995) ROU Senior CSM Craiova 231 11.45 PB
3 Ana Gavrila (2006) ROU U20 CS Olimpia București 109 9.42 PB
4 Coculeana Oltean (1956) ROU W65 CSM Constanța 229 9.34 PB
5 Maria Ilie (1972) ROU W50 ACS Romanian Master Athletics 25 7.42 PB
6 Marinela Szekely (1979) ROU W45 ACS Atletic M&M 14 7.27 SB
7 Silvia Negoita (1949) ROU W75 CS Miscarea CFR 87 6.59 PB
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Marin Florina (1974) ROU W50 Romanian Masters Athletics 386 DNS
Carmen Bolea (1977) ROU W45 Club Atletics Roman 45 DNS

Attempts · SEN,U23,U20 Shot Put · Women & Girls · Multiple · Final
Place Athlete Age group Attempts
1 Ana Maria Visan (2006) ROU U20 13.07
2 Florentina Budica (1995) ROU Senior 11.45
3 Ana Gavrila (2006) ROU U20 9.42
4 Coculeana Oltean (1956) ROU W65 9.34
5 Maria Ilie (1972) ROU W50 7.42
6 Marinela Szekely (1979) ROU W45 7.27
7 Silvia Negoita (1949) ROU W75 6.59

Marin Florina (1974) ROU W50
Carmen Bolea (1977) ROU W45

U16, U18 Shot Put · Women & Girls · Multiple · Final 10/02/2024, 16:00
Place Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Result
1 Alina Elena Brasoveanu (2007) ROU U18 CSS Dinamo București 309 9.98 SB
2 Ioana Andreea Condurache (2010) R… U16 CSS 1 București 249 8.28 PB
3 Isabela Stefan (2010) ROU U16 CS Rapid București 149 7.79 PB
4 Amalia Maria Ivan (2007) ROU U18 CS Orasenesc Voluntari 127 6.82 PB
5 Eliza Mesentean (2010) ROU U16 CSM București 195 6.68 PB

Attempts · U16, U18 Shot Put · Women & Girls · Multiple · Final
Place Athlete Age group Attempts
1 Alina Elena Brasoveanu (2007) ROU U18 9.98
2 Ioana Andreea Condurache (2010) R… U16 8.28
3 Isabela Stefan (2010) ROU U16 7.79
4 Amalia Maria Ivan (2007) ROU U18 6.82
5 Eliza Mesentean (2010) ROU U16 6.68

OPEN 4x400m · Men & Boys · Multiple · Final · Group A (of 2) 11/02/2024, 12:30
Place Lane Relay team Age group Club/School Bib React. Result Split Lap
1 3 LPSB ROU Senior LPS Banatul 348 3:22.15 PB

1.  Luca Zanfir 345
2.  Rares Rusu 339
3.  Gabrielle Secman 347
4.  Secman Pietru 346

2 4 TLF Locomotiva București ROU Senior 10 3:55.89 PB
3 2 Palatul National al Copiilor ROU Senior 9 4:33.95 PB

OPEN 4x400m · Men & Boys · Multiple · Final · Group B (of 2) 11/02/2024, 12:30
Place Lane Relay team Age group Club/School Bib React. Result Split Lap
1 4 CSM București ROU Senior CSM București 3:46.30 PB
2 3 TLF ROU Senior 11 4:13.24 PB

OPEN 4x400m · Women & Girls · Multiple · Final 11/02/2024, 12:25
Place Lane Relay team Age group Club/School Bib React. Result Split Lap
1 3 CSM București ROU Senior 12 4:00.12 PB
2 4 CS Rapid Bucuresti A ROU U16 CS Rapid București 4:03.76 PB
3 2 CSM București B ROU U16 CSM București 4:28.10 PB
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